Dunkerstovare
SE48779/2011
Rysk stovare
SE45429/2012
Schillerstovare
SE45071/2011

Schwyzerstovare

SE17950/2013

Smalandsstovare

Hanar
SE26643/2012
SE57537/2011
$21778/2001
$38821/2005
Tikar
SE32140/2012
$19887/2008

Luzernerstovare

Hanar
SE40393/2012
SE40391/2012
SE33582/2012
SE28475/2012
SE26902/2010
SE16897/2011
SE16898/2011
$23391/2005
Tikar
SE46358/2012
SE40387/2012
SE52497/2012
SE46356/2012
$41308/2007
SE26905/2010
SE30140/2011
S47475/2006
SE14609/2010
$51854/2006
$33409/2009
$48013/2009
$59706/2004

Uppfddarklass

Resultatlista Utstallning Lyckselse 2013-05-26

Forkortningar: E=Excellent, VG=Very Good, G=Good

Skansmobackens Ollie

Lostupets Galina

Hojmyrfallets Rex

Reba

Japp

Appo
Ramsjobrdannans Arro
Samsagardens Valle

Roiboss Gull-Stina
Kronkilens Appi

Benimit’s EImer
Benimit’s Elton
Larkvallens Hubbe
Tallmyrans Simon
Ringo

Larkvallens Ginnis
Larkvallens Gonzo
Hogklintens A’Salix

Jannock’s Jixi
Benimit’s Ella
Briskebyens Sabina
Jannock’s Jesabelle
Finabos Ase

Tessie

Bella

Larkvallens Bella
Larkvallens Feliza
Sidskogsbergets Luzie
Tallmyrans Randi
Windanbergets Krita
Ella

Larkvallens Kennel
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Finsk stévare
Hanar

$27985/2009
$49915/2008
$23653/2009
S44573/2009
SE24930/2011
$18407/2005
Tikar

SE39589/2012
SE25227/2012
SE21034/2012
S43276/2009
$29708/2008
SE27493/2011
SE37885/2011

Hamiltonstévare

Hanar
$20052/2008
$54827/2008
$38106/2006
SE31907/2012
$31281/2009
Tikar
$33399/2009
$30044/2007
SE21524/2011

Resultatlista Utstallning Lyckselse 2013-05-26

Forkortningar: E=Excellent, VG=Very Good, G=Good

Solstrimmans Finn-Ossi
Svenskbygardens Jallo
Aivets Lasu

Kroonmaden Topi
Solstrimmans Finn-Leevi
Djupsundsuddens lvarii

Hogbrons Vilja
Kilbackens Raju-Tiina
Kahvanahon Mimi-Kuu
Kilbackens Raju-Moona
Lappmyrbergets Ronja
Aivets Rinja

Raija

Harlyckans Troy
Sacko

Tasso

Furukollens Arrack
Verner

Bessy
Skogsereds Lizzy
Topsygardens Fia
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